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Maugox O.l.
Kopotuy O.T.
Joba O.0.
Jlroba O.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Mys3unyeHko 1.0.
Maurox T.C.
Jtoba O.B.
Typuak |.B.
LLerenbcokni 1.0O.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Mautox O.1.
Mautox |LA.
CkakyH B.C.
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Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
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XutpuueHnko C.B.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,
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Typuak |.B.
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Bakapuyk M.IM.
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Yopba C.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Yopba C.B.

CkakyH C.A.
My3unyenko O..
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH A.C.
lpomeHko A.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [1.B.
PeamnHsk LI
®epmnnsak 1.1
PepnHsk LI
Maugox |.A.
Bakapuyk A.M.
LLerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLerenbcoknia |1
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
LWerenbcoknia LI
Jroba 1.0.
Typuak [1.B.
Jlroba O.B.
Mautox LA,
Lerenbcoknia LI
Llerenbcokuii O.I.
LLerenbcoknia O.l.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Mautox O.1.
LWerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.

Yopba C.B.
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
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Bakapuyk A.M.

Opeca
bepesiska
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
bepesiBka
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca



2420137-22
458911-21

2420688-22
2420178-22
1326780-21
2422282-23
2424004-23
2283588-23
2422686-23
2287980-21
2423544-23
458920-21

2422780-22

2420759-22

2422656-23

24409-21

2416502-21

2422682-23

2420709-22

2422710-23
24010-19
2260116-23
10722-21
24042-20
024047-18
2422258-23
2419960-22
2422431-23
2422382-23
2422375-23
2419399-22
2422665-23
2419361-22
2419364-22
2422361-23
2419280-22
414369-18
24262-19
2414087-19
2419198-22
458955-21
2419225-22
2419382-22
2414125-19
2420136-22
2416661-21
2420125-22
24610-21
354974-16
2519503-22
2422408-23
2422276-23
458956-21
2419386-22
2422691-23

2422352-23
2420173-22
2422364-23
2422695-23

o -~ O - O - O = = O O O o

O - W O O 2 24 O A a4 a4 A0 A0 A 00 20 2 A Aa a0 20 2000 2 A0 A 4

276.008
277.970
278.142
276.008
289.833
276.008
276.008
276.008
290.107
276.008
269.480
277.970
290.107

191.480

290.107

191.480

191.480

290.107

191.480

289.833
278.142
276.008
273421
278.142
278.142
276.008
273421
273421
273421
273421
277.970
290.107
277.970
277.970
273421
264.895
273421
277.970
277.970
268.992
277.970
268.992
277.970
277.970
276.008
273421
276.008
273421
277.970
277.970
273421
276.008
277.970
277.970
290.107

273421
276.008
273421
290.107

11:05:34
11:07:20
11:07:30
11:05:45
11:18:14
11:05:47
11:05:51
11:05:54
11:18:58
11:06:54
11:01:10
11:08:50
11:20:10

09:51:34

11:20:19

09:51:37

09:51:46

11:20:40

09:51:51

11:20:41
11:10:09
11:08:14
11:05:56
11:10:14
11:10:14
11:08:21
11:06:15
11:06:19
11:06:23
11:06:36
11:10:54
11:22:07
11:11:10
11:11:14
11:07:10
10:59:34
11:07:42
11:11:59
11:12:14
11:04:19
11:12:20
11:04:21
11:12:23
11:12:34
11:10:56
11:08:35
11:10:57
11:08:42
11:12:55
11:12:58
11:08:59
11:11:26
11:13:19
11:13:19
11:24:23

11:09:17
11:11:42
11:09:30
11:24:57

04:05:34
04:07:20
04:07:30
04:05:45
04:18:04
04:05:47
04:05:51
04:05:54
04:18:59
04:06:54
04:01:10
04:08:50
04:20:11

02:51:47

04:20:20

02:51:50

02:51:59

04:20:41

02:52:04

04:20:31
04:10:09
04:08:14
04:05:56
04:10:14
04:10:14
04:08:21
04:06:15
04:06:19
04:06:23
04:06:36
04:10:54
04:22:08
04:11:10
04:11:14
04:07:10
03:59:34
04:07:42
04:11:59
04:12:14
04:04:09
04:12:20
04:04:11
04:12:23
04:12:34
04:10:56
04:08:35
04:10:57
04:08:42
04:12:55
04:12:58
04:08:59
04:11:26
04:13:19
04:13:19
04:24:24

04:09:17
04:11:42
04:09:30
04:24:58

1123.96
1123.87
1123.81
1123.13
1123.09
1122.97
1122.67
1122.44
1120.18
1117.89
1117.40
1117.09
1115.01

1114.66

1114.37

1114.33

1113.36

1112.87

1112.82

1112.53
1111.90
1111.89
1111.77
1111.53
1111.53
1111.37
1110.34
1110.04
1109.74
1108.76
1107.89
1106.72
1106.71
1106.42
1106.22
1105.73
1103.84
1103.13
1102.03
1101.75
1101.60
1101.60
1101.38
1100.58
1099.93
1099.92
1099.85
1099.40
1099.06
1098.84
1098.15
1097.74
1097.32
1097.32
1097.23

1096.83
1096.58
1095.88
1094.88

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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DepmnHsak 1.1
Bakapuyk M.IT.
®epopueHko C.b.
Napin A,
Maszypok HO.B.
Napin A,
NapiH A,
GeanHsk LI
Mysunyerko C.M.
Napin A,
Typuak |.B.
Bakapuyk M.I.
My3zuuenko O.l.

Yopba C.B.
Mys3unyeHko 1.0.

Yopba H.I.

Yopba H.I'.
Mys3unyenko O.1.
Yopba C.B.

Maszypok [.FO.

depopueHko HO.M.

Napin A,
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
®epopueHko C.b.

®epopueHko HO.M.

JNapiH I"A.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Werenbcoknia LI
LLerenscoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokmin O.l.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Mys3unyenko 1.0.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk I.B.
LWerenbcoknia LI

Mautox |LA.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
IpomeHko B.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
IpomeHko A.B.

Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

OepnHsk LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,

Kopotuy O.T.

LWerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Lerenbcokuii O.I.

JNapiH I"A.

Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk I.B.
My3unyerko O.1.

LLerenbcoknin O.l.
Kopotuy O.T.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Mysunuerko C.M.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca
Opeca
bepesiska
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca



2420172-22
2419401-22
2422412-23
2420959-22
2419655-22
31108-21
460818-21
2422371-23
31130-21
2416632-21
2424191-23
2422560-23
2416685-21
024032-18
2412075-17
2519378-22
2423429-23
2419392-22
2423106-23
421757-19
444607-20
2422393-23
458958-21
2424152-23
06134-20
2276712-23
2408318-16
24036-19
2424085-23

2416268-20

2424184-23
459000-21

2255652-23
2419373-22

24608-21

2422945-23
2422793-22
2519903-23
2420092-22
2422372-23
458903-21

2284135-21

21342-20

2424180-23
2422396-23
2423061-23
2422440-23
2419953-22
2423058-23
2422390-23
2419983-22
2422356-23
2422379-23
2422443-23
2420127-22
2419393-22
408158-18

442707-20
2423097-23
2423612-23
2422279-23
2422931-23
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290.107
277.970
273421
273.421
269.480
264.895
277.970
273421
264.895
273421
277.970
268.927
276.008
278.142
278.142
277.970
269.192
277.970
264.895
277.970
277.970
273421
277.970
290.107
273421
276.008
278.142
278.142
278.142

191.480

277.970
277.970
276.008
277.970
273421
273421
290.107
277.970
287.779
273421
277.970
276.008
276.008
277.970
273421
264.895
273421
273421
264.895
273421
273421
273421
273421
273421
276.008
277.970
277.970

277.970
264.895
276.008
276.008
273421

11:25:51
11:15:02
11:11:42
11:11:46
11:08:26
11:04:25
11:16:41
11:12:41
11:04:54
11:12:56
11:17:23
11:09:05
11:16:30
11:18:35
11:18:40
11:18:34
11:10:32
11:18:42
11:07:09
11:19:24
11:19:24
11:15:16
11:19:33
11:31:06
11:15:40
11:18:24
11:20:30
11:20:35
11:20:44

09:59:27

11:20:56
11:21:12
11:19:22
11:21:21
11:17:18
11:17:18
11:33:07
11:21:49
11:31:27
11:18:28
11:23:09
11:21:30
11:21:34
11:23:29
11:19:27
11:11:44
11:20:13
11:20:14
11:12:10
11:20:18
11:20:18
11:20:20
11:20:23
11:20:25
11:23:10
11:25:29
11:25:30

11:25:33
11:13:13
11:24:11
11:24:23
11:21:56

04:25:52
04:15:02
04:11:42
04:11:46
04:08:26
04:04:25
04:16:41
04:12:41
04:04:54
04:12:56
04:17:23
04:09:03
04:16:30
04:18:35
04:18:40
04:18:34
04:10:31
04:18:42
04:07:09
04:19:24
04:19:24
04:15:16
04:19:33
04:31:.07
04:15:40
04:18:24
04:20:30
04:20:35
04:20:44

02:59:40

04:20:56
04:21:12
04:19:22
04:21:21
04:17:18
04:17:18
04:33:08
04:21:49
04:31:28
04:18:28
04:23:09
04:21:30
04:21:34
04:23:29
04:19:27
04:11:44
04:20:13
04:20:14
04:12:10
04:20:18
04:20:18
04:20:20
04:20:23
04:20:25
04:23:10
04:25:29
04:25:30

04:25:33
04:13:13
04:24:11
04:24:23
04:21:56

1091.18
1089.93
1086.30
1086.01
1084.72
1083.78
1082.93
1082.07
1081.65
1081.00
1079.98
1079.81
1076.06
1075.64
1075.29
1075.04
1074.55
1074.49
1071.80
1071.59
1071.59
1071.12
1070.97
1070.05
1069.44
1068.14
1067.73
1067.38
1066.77

1065.75

1065.29
1064.20
1064.16
1063.59
1062.66
1062.66
1062.15
1061.70
1060.09
1057.86
1056.32
1055.48
1055.21
1054.98
1053.85
1052.28
1050.74
1050.68
1050.48
1050.41
1050.41
1050.27
1050.07
1049.94
1048.80
1047.03
1046.97

1046.77
1046.12
1044.76
1043.97
1043.86

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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My3snuerko C.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
LLlerenbcokui O.I.
Typuak [.B.
Mautox O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.O.
Maugtox T.C.
Lerenbcokni LI
Bakapuyk M.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Kopotuy O.T.
®epopueHko KO.M.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Xutpuruenko H.I.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Maugox T.C.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Mysunyerko C.M.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
PepmnHsk LI
®epopueHko KO.M.
®epopueHko KO.M.
®epopueHko C.b.

Yopba H.I.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
NapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Lerenbcoknia |1
LLerenscokni 1.O.
My3nuerko C.M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Mpyumk H.O.
LLerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.
DepmnHsak LI
JNapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Maugtox O.1.
LLlerenbcokumii O.I.
LLerenscokni 1.O.
Mauyox LA
LLerenbcokni 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
LLerenbcoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Kopotuny O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk A.M.
Mautox O.1.
NapiH I"A.
Kopotuy O.T.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Bepesiska
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca



2416667-21
2422939-23
2422442-23
2422441-23
2422401-23
2422392-23
2422366-23
2298446-21
2423064-23
4430470-20
2422709-23
31150-21
460833-21
2423259-23
2422446-23
2422449-23
458912-21
2422402-23
2260145-23
2421970-23
26376-20
2422255-23
2422264-23
2422661-23
24505-20
2422434-23
2422411-23
2422405-23
2422790-23
2422937-23

2422803-23

2423082-23
2423116-23
2422936-23
2420052-22
2423076-23
2412088-18
2422369-23
2423063-23
2423087-23
2423114-23
2423254-23

2422768-23

2424074-23

2423792-23

2423762-23

2422801-23

2416560-21

2416292-20

2416207-20

2422816-23

2420796-22
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273421
273421
273421
273421
273421
273421
273421
276.008
264.895
287.779
289.833
264.895
277.970
287.779
273421
273421
277.970
273421
276.008
290.107
264.895
276.008
276.008
290.107
273421
273421
273421
273421
264.895
273421

191.480

264.895
264.895
273421
287.779
264.895
276.008
273421
264.895
264.895
264.895
287.779

191.480

203.903

206.466

206.466

191.480

191.480

191.480

191.480

191.480

191.480

11:21:57
11:22:00
11:22:02
11:22:04
11:22:07
11:22:10
11:22:16
11:24:46
11:14:21
11:36:21
11:38:53
11:15:08
11:28:09
11:38:17
11:25:18
11:25:19
11:30:07
11:26:24
11:29:01
11:43:03
11:18:39
11:29:35
11:29:42
11:44:32
11:28:21
11:28:21
11:28:31
11:29:37
11:21:34
11:30:36

10:09:22

11:23:23
11:23:27
11:32:26
11:47:19
11:25:26
11:37:49
11:37:23
11:29:36
11:30:34
11:31:36
11:56:20

10:22:12

10:35:53

10:42:22

10:43:32

10:33:44

10:37:03

10:37:08

11:00:56

11:31:14

12:13:03

04:21:57
04:22:00
04:22:02
04:22:04
04:22:07
04:22:10
04:22:16
04:24:46
04:14:21
04:36:22
04:38:43
04:15:08
04:28:09
04:38:18
04:25:18
04:25:19
04:30:07
04:26:24
04:29:01
04:43:04
04:18:39
04:29:35
04:29:42
04:44:33
04:28:21
04:28:21
04:28:31
04:29:37
04:21:34
04:30:36

03:09:35

04:23:23
04:23:27
04:32:26
04:47:20
04:25:26
04:37:49
04:37:23
04:29:36
04:30:34
04:31:36
04:56:21

03:22:25

03:35:53

03:42:32

03:43:42

03:33:57

03:37:16

03:37:21

04:01:09

04:31:27

05:13:16

1043.79
1043.59
1043.46
1043.33
1043.13
1042.93
1042.53
1042.46
1041.46
1041.29
1039.88
1038.26
1036.62
1034.06
1030.61
1030.55
1029.07
1026.36
1025.99
1024.87
1024.14
1023.83
1023.39
1019.53
1018.90
1018.90
1018.27
1014.11
1012.72
101043

1010.00

1005.74
1005.49
1003.63
1001.55
997.97
993.49
985.72
982.55
979.04
975.31
971.08

94597

944.51

927.80

922.96

89497

881.31

880.97

794.03

705.40

611.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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LLlerenscbkmia 1.1,

LLerenbcokni 1.O.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokumin O.I.
LLerenscoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
Lerenbcoknin O.l.

GeanHsk LI
Maugtox T.C.
Ipyiumk O.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Mautox |LA.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Mpvumk H.O.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.O.

LWerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.

LLlerenscokmin O.l.

PeamnHsk LI
Mys3unyenko 1.0.
Mautox LA,
Kopotuny O.T.
NapiH A,
My3unyenko O..
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